
Please note that all of our outdoor events are weather dependant 

Valentines Night

Friday 14th February
6 course tasting menu

Glass of prosecco on arrival
£89pp– full payment on booking 

 
Fawlty Towers Dinner

Wednesday 4th March
£89pp - 6.30pm arrival 7pm sit down

3 course meal & drink on arrival
Includes live entertainment

full payment on booking
 

Mother’s Day Lunch

Sunday 22nd March
3 Courses inc Coffee/Tea
Lunch £45, Dinner £38 pp

 
Food, Drink & Antiques Fair

Sunday 31st  may - 11am- 4pm
Free entry - £5 car park charge

Food, drink, games, rides, Stalls
fun for all the family!

 
Father’s Day Lunch

Sunday 21st June
3 Courses inc Coffee/Tea
Lunch £45  Dinner £38 pp

 
Classic Car Day

Sunday 26th July - 3pm onwards
Outside bar

Bring your own car or simply come to
admire the rest

Halloween Dinner Party

Saturday 31st October
8 course tasting menu

£89pp - full payment on booking
 

Bonfire Night

Thursday 5th November
Welcome from 5pm, bonfire after 6pm

Firework display 7.30pm
Entry – Adults £3 children £2

Food, drink and children’s
entertainment

 
Christmas Eve

Thursday 24th December
6 courses & champagne on arrival

£89pp full payment on booking
 

Christmas Day

Friday 25th December
3 course Meal

£110 per adult £70 per child
full payment on booking

 
Boxing Day Lunch

Saturday 26th December
3 course Meal

£60pp - full payment on booking
 

New Year’s Eve

Thursday 31st December
8 course tasting menu

£120pp - full payment on booking
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